
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Not classified

DNS

No.

119

115

21

118

116

117

121

120

Name

Alvar KUUSIK

Gert ILVES

Kalmer VAHT

Martin VATTER

Casper EERIKSON

Sander MILJAND

Andrus KARU

Rainer PIHL

Class

2WD-ERK

2WD-ERK

2WD-ERK

2WD-ERK

2WD-ERK

2WD-ERK

2WD-ERK

2WD-ERK

Car

Volkswagen Golf 2

Lada 2105

Lada 2101

Mitsubishi Colt

Volkswagen Golf 2

Volkswagen Golf 2

Lada 2105

Honda Civic

Best Tm

45.214

47.566

47.805

48.768

49.567

49.813

50.841

Diff

2.352

2.591

3.554

4.353

4.599

5.627

Gap

2.352

0.239

0.963

0.799

0.246

1.028

Laps

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

In Lap

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

0

Best Speed

79,621

75,684

75,306

73,819

72,629

72,270

70,809

-

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 19.02.2013 8:40:23

Organizer: MRV TSK    Posted at:                           Officialised at:

Clerk of the Course: Kaido Soolepp

Secretary of race: Merike Kask; Merle Karuks

Timekeeper: Asper Leppik                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee

EKV 2. etapp jäärajasõidus - Kuremaa

2WD-ERK

kvalifikatsioon 1 ring

Qualifying started at 16:33:36

Kuremaa järv 1,000 Km

16.02.2013 14:45



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

Not classified

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

119

118

121

117

116

21

114

115

120

Name

Alvar KUUSIK

Martin VATTER

Andrus KARU

Sander MILJAND

Casper EERIKSON

Kalmer VAHT

Tõnu PEEK

Gert ILVES

Rainer PIHL

Class

2WD-ERK

2WD-ERK

2WD-ERK

2WD-ERK

2WD-ERK

2WD-ERK

2WD-ERK

2WD-ERK

2WD-ERK

Car

Volkswagen Golf 2

Mitsubishi Colt

Lada 2105

Volkswagen Golf 2

Volkswagen Golf 2

Lada 2101

Honda Civic

Lada 2105

Honda Civic

Laps

4

4

4

4

4

2

Total Tm

2:51.214

2:57.364

3:03.565

3:07.946

3:15.010

1:37.744

0.000

0.000

0.000

Diff

6.150

12.351

16.732

23.796

2 Laps

DNS

DNS

DNS

Best Tm

41.276

42.637

42.810

44.392

45.069

44.633

In Lap

3

3

4

2

2

2

0

0

0

Best Speed

87,218

84,434

84,093

81,096

79,878

80,658

-

-

-

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

6.150

Avg. Speed

84,105

Best Lap Tm

41.276

Best Spd

87,218

Best Lap by

119 - Alvar KUUSIK

Printed: 19.02.2013 8:40:37

Organizer: MRV TSK    Posted at:                           Officialised at:

Clerk of the Course: Kaido Soolepp

Secretary of race: Merike Kask; Merle Karuks

Timekeeper: Asper Leppik                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee

EKV 2. etapp jäärajasõidus - Kuremaa

2WD-ERK

1. eelsõit - 4 ringi

Race (4 Laps) started at 16:48:50

Kuremaa järv 1,000 Km

16.02.2013 15:00



Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day

Best Tm: 41.276

Best Tm: 42.637

Best Tm: 42.810

Best Tm: 44.392

Best Tm: 45.069

Best Tm: 44.633

Best Tm:

Best Tm:

Best Tm:

Lap

(119) Alvar KUUSIK

1

2

3

4

(118) Martin VATTER

1

2

3

4

(121) Andrus KARU

1

2

3

4

(117) Sander MILJAND

1

2

3

4

(116) Casper EERIKSON

1

2

3

4

(21) Kalmer VAHT

1

2

(114) Tõnu PEEK

(115) Gert ILVES

(120) Rainer PIHL

Lap Tm

46.647

41.970

41.276

41.321

47.844

42.720

42.637

43.167

49.612

44.697

44.423

42.810

51.340

44.392

44.571

44.784

53.138

45.069

48.031

46.307

52.617

44.633

Diff

+5.371

+0.694

+0.045

+5.207

+0.083

+0.530

+6.802

+1.887

+1.613

+6.948

+0.179

+0.392

+8.069

+2.962

+1.238

+7.984

Gap

-4.677

-0.694

+0.045

-5.124

-0.083

+0.530

-4.915

-0.274

-1.613

-6.948

+0.179

+0.213

-8.069

+2.962

-1.724

-7.984

Time of Day

16:49:37.256

16:50:19.226

16:51:00.502

16:51:41.823

16:49:39.449

16:50:22.169

16:51:04.806

16:51:47.973

16:49:42.244

16:50:26.941

16:51:11.364

16:51:54.174

16:49:44.808

16:50:29.200

16:51:13.771

16:51:58.555

16:49:46.212

16:50:31.281

16:51:19.312

16:52:05.619

16:49:43.720

16:50:28.353

Printed: 19.02.2013 8:40:47

Organizer: MRV TSK    Posted at:                           Officialised at:

Clerk of the Course: Kaido Soolepp

Secretary of race: Merike Kask; Merle Karuks

Timekeeper: Asper Leppik                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee

EKV 2. etapp jäärajasõidus - Kuremaa

2WD-ERK

1. eelsõit - 4 ringi

Race (4 Laps) started at 16:48:50

Kuremaa järv 1,000 Km

16.02.2013 15:00



Competitors Laps

1Alvar KUUSIK (119)

2Kalmer VAHT (21)

3Martin VATTER (118)

4Andrus KARU (121)

5Casper EERIKSON (116)

6Sander MILJAND (117)

7Gert ILVES (115)

8Rainer PIHL (120)

9Tõnu PEEK (114)

0

119

21

118

121

116

117

115

120

114

1

119

118

121

21

117

116

2

119

118

121

21

117

116

3

119

118

121

117

116

4

119

118

121

117

116

Lapchart

Printed: 19.02.2013 8:40:56
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Clerk of the Course: Kaido Soolepp

Secretary of race: Merike Kask; Merle Karuks

Timekeeper: Asper Leppik                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee

EKV 2. etapp jäärajasõidus - Kuremaa

2WD-ERK

1. eelsõit - 4 ringi

Race (4 Laps) started at 16:48:50

Kuremaa järv 1,000 Km

16.02.2013 15:00



Pos

1

2

3

Not classified

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

119

21

117

115

121

118

114

116

120

Name

Alvar KUUSIK

Kalmer VAHT

Sander MILJAND

Gert ILVES

Andrus KARU

Martin VATTER

Tõnu PEEK

Casper EERIKSON

Rainer PIHL

Class

2WD-ERK

2WD-ERK

2WD-ERK

2WD-ERK

2WD-ERK

2WD-ERK

2WD-ERK

2WD-ERK

2WD-ERK

Car

Volkswagen Golf 2

Lada 2101

Volkswagen Golf 2

Lada 2105

Lada 2105

Mitsubishi Colt

Honda Civic

Volkswagen Golf 2

Honda Civic

Laps

4

4

4

3

Total Tm

2:52.548

2:58.841

3:05.291

2:20.599

0.000

0.224

0.000

0.000

0.000

Diff

6.293

12.743

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

DNS

Best Tm

41.208

43.114

43.919

43.792

In Lap

2

3

2

2

0

0

0

0

0

Best Speed

87,362

83,500

81,969

82,207

-

-

-

-

-

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

6.293

Avg. Speed

83,455

Best Lap Tm

41.208

Best Spd

87,362

Best Lap by

119 - Alvar KUUSIK

Printed: 19.02.2013 8:41:06

Organizer: MRV TSK    Posted at:                           Officialised at:

Clerk of the Course: Kaido Soolepp

Secretary of race: Merike Kask; Merle Karuks

Timekeeper: Asper Leppik                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee

EKV 2. etapp jäärajasõidus - Kuremaa

2WD-ERK

2. eelsõit - 4 ringi

Race (4 Laps) started at 17:01:55

Kuremaa järv 1,000 Km

16.02.2013 15:40



Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day

Best Tm: 41.208

Best Tm: 43.114

Best Tm: 43.919

Best Tm: 43.792

Best Tm:

Best Tm:

Best Tm:

Best Tm:

Best Tm:

Lap

(119) Alvar KUUSIK

1

2

3

4

(21) Kalmer VAHT

1

2

3

4

(117) Sander MILJAND

1

2

3

4

(115) Gert ILVES

1

2

3

(121) Andrus KARU

(118) Martin VATTER

(114) Tõnu PEEK

(116) Casper EERIKSON

(120) Rainer PIHL

Lap Tm

47.073

41.208

41.505

42.651

47.603

43.304

43.114

43.621

50.517

43.919

44.605

45.163

50.874

43.792

44.499

Diff

+5.865

+0.297

+1.443

+4.489

+0.190

+0.507

+6.598

+0.686

+1.244

+7.082

+0.707

Gap

-5.865

+0.297

+1.146

-4.299

-0.190

+0.507

-6.598

+0.686

+0.558

-7.082

+0.707

Time of Day

17:02:42.635

17:03:23.843

17:04:05.348

17:04:47.999

17:02:44.253

17:03:27.557

17:04:10.671

17:04:54.292

17:02:47.055

17:03:30.974

17:04:15.579

17:05:00.742

17:02:47.759

17:03:31.551

17:04:16.050

Printed: 19.02.2013 8:41:16

Organizer: MRV TSK    Posted at:                           Officialised at:

Clerk of the Course: Kaido Soolepp

Secretary of race: Merike Kask; Merle Karuks

Timekeeper: Asper Leppik                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee

EKV 2. etapp jäärajasõidus - Kuremaa

2WD-ERK

2. eelsõit - 4 ringi

Race (4 Laps) started at 17:01:55

Kuremaa järv 1,000 Km

16.02.2013 15:40



Competitors Laps

1Andrus KARU (121)

2Alvar KUUSIK (119)

3Martin VATTER (118)

4Sander MILJAND (117)

5Kalmer VAHT (21)

6Gert ILVES (115)

7Casper EERIKSON (116)

8Rainer PIHL (120)

9Tõnu PEEK (114)

0

121

119

118

117

21

115

116

120

114

1

119

21

117

115

2

119

21

117

115

3

119

21

117

115

4

119

21

117

Lapchart

Printed: 19.02.2013 8:41:23

Organizer: MRV TSK    Posted at:                           Officialised at:

Clerk of the Course: Kaido Soolepp

Secretary of race: Merike Kask; Merle Karuks

Timekeeper: Asper Leppik                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee

EKV 2. etapp jäärajasõidus - Kuremaa

2WD-ERK

2. eelsõit - 4 ringi

Race (4 Laps) started at 17:01:55

Kuremaa järv 1,000 Km

16.02.2013 15:40



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

119

117

21

118

121

116

115

114

120

Name

Alvar KUUSIK

Sander MILJAND

Kalmer VAHT

Martin VATTER

Andrus KARU

Casper EERIKSON

Gert ILVES

Tõnu PEEK

Rainer PIHL

Car

Volkswagen Golf 2

Volkswagen Golf 2

Lada 2101

Mitsubishi Colt

Lada 2105

Volkswagen Golf 2

Lada 2105

Honda Civic

Honda Civic

R1.

1

4

30

2

3

5

50

50

50

R2.

1

3

2

30

30

50

30

50

50

Total points

2

7

32

32

33

55

80

100

100

Printed: 19.02.2013 8:41:34

Organizer: MRV TSK    Posted at:                           Officialised at:

Clerk of the Course: Kaido Soolepp

Secretary of race: Merike Kask; Merle Karuks

Timekeeper: Asper Leppik                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee
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EKV 2. etapp jäärajasõidus - Kuremaa

2WD-ERK

2WD ERK - PUNKTID

Kuremaa järv 1,000 Km



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

Not classified

DNS

DNS

DNS

No.

119

118

121

117

115

21

116

114

120

Name

Alvar KUUSIK

Martin VATTER

Andrus KARU

Sander MILJAND

Gert ILVES

Kalmer VAHT

Casper EERIKSON

Tõnu PEEK

Rainer PIHL

Class

2WD-ERK

2WD-ERK

2WD-ERK

2WD-ERK

2WD-ERK

2WD-ERK

2WD-ERK

2WD-ERK

2WD-ERK

Car

Volkswagen Golf 2

Mitsubishi Colt

Lada 2105

Volkswagen Golf 2

Lada 2105

Lada 2101

Volkswagen Golf 2

Honda Civic

Honda Civic

Laps

6

6

6

6

6

Total Tm

4:23.369

4:39.339

4:49.194

4:51.844

4:55.342

0.265

0.000

0.000

0.000

Diff

15.970

25.825

28.475

31.973

6 Laps

DNS

DNS

DNS

Best Tm

42.773

45.214

45.970

46.241

43.496

In Lap

6

3

5

3

2

0

0

0

0

Best Speed

84,165

79,621

78,312

77,853

82,766

-

-

-

-

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

15.970

Avg. Speed

82,014

Best Lap Tm

42.773

Best Spd

84,165

Best Lap by

119 - Alvar KUUSIK

Printed: 19.02.2013 8:41:47

Organizer: MRV TSK    Posted at:                           Officialised at:

Clerk of the Course: Kaido Soolepp

Secretary of race: Merike Kask; Merle Karuks

Timekeeper: Asper Leppik                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee

EKV 2. etapp jäärajasõidus - Kuremaa

2WD-ERK

Finaal - 6 ringi

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:15:40

Kuremaa järv 1,000 Km

16.02.2013 16:25



Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day

Best Tm: 42.773

Best Tm: 45.214

Best Tm: 45.970

Best Tm: 46.241

Best Tm: 43.496

Best Tm:

Best Tm:

Best Tm:

Best Tm:

Lap

(119) Alvar KUUSIK

1

2

3

4

5

6

(118) Martin VATTER

1

2

3

4

5

6

(121) Andrus KARU

1

2

3

4

5

6

(117) Sander MILJAND

1

2

3

4

5

6

(115) Gert ILVES

1

2

3

4

5

6

(21) Kalmer VAHT

(116) Casper EERIKSON

(114) Tõnu PEEK

(120) Rainer PIHL

Lap Tm

48.324

43.043

43.300

42.913

43.016

42.773

50.311

45.341

45.214

45.970

46.215

45.435

55.891

46.747

46.491

46.306

45.970

46.168

57.650

46.626

46.241

46.728

47.004

46.600

1:00.428

43.496

46.660

46.614

46.849

49.486

Diff

+5.551

+0.270

+0.527

+0.140

+0.243

+5.097

+0.127

+0.756

+1.001

+0.221

+9.921

+0.777

+0.521

+0.336

+0.198

+11.409

+0.385

+0.487

+0.763

+0.359

+16.932

+3.164

+3.118

+3.353

+5.990

Gap

-5.281

+0.257

-0.387

+0.103

-0.243

-4.970

-0.127

+0.756

+0.245

-0.780

-9.144

-0.256

-0.185

-0.336

+0.198

-11.024

-0.385

+0.487

+0.276

-0.404

-16.932

+3.164

-0.046

+0.235

+2.637

Time of Day

17:16:28.594

17:17:11.637

17:17:54.937

17:18:37.850

17:19:20.866

17:20:03.639

17:16:31.434

17:17:16.775

17:18:01.989

17:18:47.959

17:19:34.174

17:20:19.609

17:16:37.782

17:17:24.529

17:18:11.020

17:18:57.326

17:19:43.296

17:20:29.464

17:16:38.915

17:17:25.541

17:18:11.782

17:18:58.510

17:19:45.514

17:20:32.114

17:16:42.507

17:17:26.003

17:18:12.663

17:18:59.277

17:19:46.126

17:20:35.612

Printed: 19.02.2013 8:41:56

Organizer: MRV TSK    Posted at:                           Officialised at:

Clerk of the Course: Kaido Soolepp
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Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee

EKV 2. etapp jäärajasõidus - Kuremaa

2WD-ERK

Finaal - 6 ringi

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:15:40

Kuremaa järv 1,000 Km

16.02.2013 16:25



Competitors Laps

1Alvar KUUSIK (119)

2Kalmer VAHT (21)

3Martin VATTER (118)

4Sander MILJAND (117)

5Andrus KARU (121)

6Gert ILVES (115)

7Casper EERIKSON (116)

8Rainer PIHL (120)

9Tõnu PEEK (114)

0

119

21

118

117

121

115

116

120

114

1

119

118

121

117

115

2

119

118

121

117

115

3

119

118

121

117

115

4

119

118

121

117

115

5

119

118

121

117

115

6

119

118

121

117

115

Lapchart
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EKV 2. etapp jäärajasõidus - Kuremaa

2WD-ERK

Finaal - 6 ringi

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:15:40

Kuremaa järv 1,000 Km

16.02.2013 16:25



Championship Standings of 2WD-ERK Eesti KV jäärajasõidus 2013 Printed:: 19.02.2013 8:42:16

2222WDWDWDWD----ERK Eesti KV jäärajasõidus ERK Eesti KV jäärajasõidus ERK Eesti KV jäärajasõidus ERK Eesti KV jäärajasõidus 2013201320132013
    2013    2013    2013    2013

####1111 ####2222

PosPosPosPos NoNoNoNo.... NameNameNameName TotalTotalTotalTotal DiffDiffDiffDiff GapGapGapGap FiFiFiFi TotalTotalTotalTotal FiFiFiFi TotalTotalTotalTotal

1111 118 Martin VATTER 32323232 0 0 15 15151515 17 17171717

2222 128 Kalmer VAHT 28282828 4 4 17 17171717 11 11111111

3333 115 Gert ILVES 23232323 9 5 DNS 11111111 12 12121212

4444 116 Casper EERIKSON 22222222 10 1 12 12121212DNS 10101010

5555 114 Tõnu PEEK 20202020 12 2 20 20202020DNS 0000

6666 119 Alvar KUUSIK 20202020 12 0 x xxxx 20 20202020

7777 121 Andrus KARU 15151515 17 5 x xxxx 15 15151515

8888 120 Rainer PIHL 13131313 19 2 13 13131313DNS 0000

9999 117 Sander MILJAND 13131313 19 0 x xxxx 13 13131313

Event LegendEvent LegendEvent LegendEvent Legend

####1111 26262626....01010101....2013201320132013 EKV 1. etapp jäärajasõidus - Rannaküla ####2222 16161616....02020202....2013201320132013 EKV 2. etapp jäärajasõidus - Kuremaa
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